L
MaLab

Moaobilizing Science Education

Mission Statement: To
provide on-the-go, dy-
namic, hands-on and
inquiry-based science
experiences through a
mobile laboratory that
promotes discovery.

DONATION CARD

Thank you for your support of MolLab, Inc. Your donation helps to offset costs associated with
furthering our mission. Funds will assist MoLab in updating programmatic supplies and scientific
equipment, assist with general operating costs, and assist with MoBus supplies and needs.

____$250 purchases one Microsoft Certified Refurbished Dell Laptop

____ S350 purchases one vinyl cling for MoBus with sponsorship logo recognition
_____ 5390 purchases one Lego MINDSTORMS Education EV3 Core Robotic Set
_____$500 purchases one tire for MoBus

S25 S50 S150 $1,000  S2,500  S5,000 S (other amount)

Please make checks payable to: MolLab, Inc.

Please check method of payment: o Check # o Cash o Credit Card Payments

Name on Card:

Signature:

Please consider giving what is comfortable for you. No amount is too small and all are welcomed!

Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. MolLab, Inc. is a 501(c)3 nonprofit

organization.

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE.
REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.



	Textfield: 
	Textfield-0: 
	Textfield-1: 
	Textfield-2: 
	Textfield-3: 
	Textfield-4: 
	25: 
	50: 
	150: 
	1000: 
	2500: 
	5000: 
	Textfield-5: 
	Check: Off
	Check-0: 
	Cash: Off
	Credit Card Payments: Off
	Name on Card: 
	Signature: 


