

Mission Statement: To provide on-the-go, dynamic, hands-on and inquiry-based science experiences through a mobile laboratory that promotes discovery.

DONATION CARD

Thank you for your support of MoLab, Inc. Your donation helps to offset costs associated with furthering our mission. Funds will assist MoLab in updating programmatic supplies and scientific equipment, assist with general operating costs, and assist with MoBus supplies and needs.

\$250 purchases one Microsoft Certified Ref	urbished De	ell Laptop	
\$350 purchases one vinyl cling for MoBus w	ith sponsor	rship logo recogn	ition
\$390 purchases one Lego MINDSTORMS Ed	ucation EV3	3 Core Robotic Se	t
\$500 purchases one tire for MoBus			
\$25\$50\$150\$1,000\$2,500_	\$5,000	\$	_ (other amount)
Please make checks payable to: MoLab, Inc.			
Please check method of payment: □ Check #	□ Cash	□ Credit Car	d Payments
Name on Card:			
Signature:			_

Please consider giving what is comfortable for you. No amount is too small and all are welcomed!

Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. MoLab, Inc. is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.